O
tsland

restaurant

APPETIZER

CRISPY CALAMARI ()

Made with local squid, aioli mayonnaise and lemon

LUMPIA BANGKA ()

Spring roll filled with local prawn, chicken, sweet and sour sauce

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (V)

Baguette with cherry tomato salsa, aged balsamic and extra virgin oil

SNACKS
SINGKONG GORENG  (v) (<)

Flour marinated fried cassava

PISANG GORENG  (v)

Fried banana with chocolate sauce and cheddar cheese

VEGETABLE RISSOLES  (v)
Vegetable ragout with togarashi dip

SALAD

BELITUNG GARDEN SALAD (V) (#)

Lettuce with bell pepper, cherry tomato, sweet corn, onion rings and roasted sesame dressing
CAESAR SALAD
Romaine letter, cherry tomato, beef bacon bits, parmigiana and caesar dressing

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:

- Garlic Shrimps
- Garlic Chicken

All prices in thousand Indonesian Rupiah, prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge.

:\/ v \ Vegetarian w'\/g \ Gluten Free I@ Healthy @ Contains Seafood @ Contains Chili

85K

85K

75K

60K

60K

80K

95K

95K

40K
30K



@

tsland

restaurant

SOUP

ISLAND ROAST TOMATO SOUP  (v) 75K

Tomato soup with calamansi cream and garlic crouton

MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP  (v) 75K

Mushroom soup with a dash of truffle oil and cheese grassini

LOBSTER BISQUE SOUP ~ () 95K

Fragrance lobster soup with garlic butter grassini

SANDWICHES & BURGER

DOUBLE DECKER SANDWHICH @ 125K

Sourdough toast, tarragon mustard, chicken breast, sunny-side up, cheddar cheese, greens and pickles

BELITUNG CLUB SANDWHICH 125K

Toasted bread, beef bacon, grilled chicken, sunny-side up, cheddar cheese, greens, pickles and
homemade sauce

LOBSTER BURGER () 190K

Chargrilled grass fed Australian beef patty, pan seared slipper lobster, beef bacon, cheddar cheese, fresh
tomato, onion, greens, pickles and signature dressing

PASTA

CUSTOMIZED PASTA SELECTIONS 155K

- PASTA: Penne, Fusilli, Linguine, Spaghetti, Capellini
- SAUCE: Carbonara, Marinara, Beef Bolognese Ragout, Shrimp Pink Sauce

All prices in thousand Indonesian Rupiah, prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge.

N . 7N N . . "
(v) Vegetarian ( & ) Gluten Free IC) Healthy Contains Seafood @ Contains Chili



@

tsland

restaurant

PIZZA

MEAT LOVER PIZZA 175K

Chicken sausage, beef bacon, beef ragout, mozzarella cheese with truffle oil

4 CHEESE PIZZA 175K

Provolone, blue cheese, mozzarella cheese, parmigiana cheese and sundried tomato

TANJUNG CHICKEN PIZZA 145K

Spiced chicken with tomato and black olives

MARGHERITA PIZZA 135K

Tomato with mozzarella cheese

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:
- Semi-dried tomato 25K
- Blue cheese 25K
- Provolone spicy cheese 30K
- Truffle salsa 35K

SHERATON BELITUNG’S SIGNATURE

ROSEMARY SPICED CHICKEN @ 175K

Chicken with mixed vegetables, garlic and creamy mushroom sauce

IGA BAKAR LADA HITAM 195K

Slow cooked Australian ribs beef with steam rice, bitternut crackers, pickles and black pepper sauce

All prices in thousand Indonesian Rupiah, prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge.

N . 7N N . . "
(v) Vegetarian ( & ) Gluten Free IC) Healthy Contains Seafood @ Contains Chili



@

tsland

restaurant

MAIN COURSE

NASI GORENG TANJUNG BINGA @

Fried rice with fried chicken, prawn satay, prawn crackers and pickles

NASI GORENG BUNTUT (<)

High-grade oxtail fried rice with green chili sauce

MIE GORENG JAWA  (s)

Egg noodle with seafood, vegetables, bitternut crackers and pickles

PRAWN & CALAMARI WITH PADANG SAUCE (5) (<)

Chef’s signature recipe with prawn, calamari, bitternut crackers and pickles

LOBSTER LINGUINE PASTA @

Linguine pasta, slipper lobster, cherry tomato, garlic and spices

PAN SEARED RED SNAPPER @

Red snapper cooked with light fish broth, vegetable, capers, olives and caponata

SHERATON'S BELITUNG SOUP BUNTUT

Chef’s signature recipe with Australian oxtail, potato and local herbs

BELITUNG GANGAN SOUP (s) (&)

Ketarap fish cooked with signature sweet and spicy Belitung spice blends with pineapple

STEAK

AUSTRALIAN LAMB CHOP (two pieces)
AUSTRALIAN RIB EYE STEAK

AUSTRALIAN TENDERLOIN STEAK
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:

Truffle fries
Potato Wedges
Caponata Melanzane

*All steak comes with baked potatoes, broiled tomato and vegetables
*Sauce selections: black pepper corn sauce, mushroom cream sauce and smoke BBQ sauce

All prices in thousand Indonesian Rupiah, prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge.

TN : N N . ) "
(v) Vegetarian ( & ) Gluten Free IC) Healthy Contains Seafood @ Contains Chili

125K

260K

110K

125K

195K

195K

240K

165K

420K
420K

475K

40K
30K
30K



@

tsland

restaurant

DESSERTS

CALAMANSI CHEESE CAKE 85K

Cheese cake made with Belitung’s jeruk kunci

CHOCOLATE CAKE 85K

Kelayang’s signature chocolate cake

SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIES 85K

Brownies with salted caramel sauce and ice cream

PINEAPPLE PANNA COTTA 65K

Pineapple jam and compote

ICE CREAM  (three scoops) 55K

Flavours choice: strawberry, vanilla and chocolate

KIDS MENU

MIE GORENG JAWA () 75K

Egg noodle with seafood and vegetables

HOT DOG 75K

Chicken / beef sausage with french fries

FRIED RICE 65K

Fried rice with chicken and fried eggs

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 65K

Beef ragout with parmigiano cheese

ANGRY BIRD SALAD 75K

Organic greens, roasted chicken, egg wedges, cheese and cherry tomato with low-fat dressing

BITE-SIZED CHEESE BURGER 75K

Tossed green salad in honey vinaigrette, pickles and french fries

All prices in thousand Indonesian Rupiah, prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge.

TN : N N . ) "
(v) Vegetarian ( & ) Gluten Free IC) Healthy Contains Seafood @ Contains Chili



