

APPETIZER

CRISPY CALAMARI (s) 85K Made with local squid, aioli mayonnaise and lemon LUMPIA BANGKA 85K Spring roll filled with local prawn, chicken, sweet and sour sauce TOMATO BRUSCHETTA 75K Baguette with cherry tomato salsa, aged balsamic and extra virgin oil

SNACKS

SINGKONG GORENG (V) (G) 60K Flour marinated fried cassava PISANG GORENG (V) 60K Fried banana with chocolate sauce and cheddar cheese

VEGETABLE RISSOLES (v) 8oK Vegetable ragout with togarashi dip

SALAD

BELITUNG GARDEN SALAD (V) (H) 95K Lettuce with bell pepper, cherry tomato, sweet corn, onion rings and roasted sesame dressing CAESAR SALAD 95K Romaine letter, cherry tomato, beef bacon bits, parmigiana and caesar dressing ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS: Garlic Shrimps 40K

All prices in thousand Indonesian Rupiah, prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge.



Garlic Chicken









30K



SOUP

ISLAND ROAST TOMATO SOUP

75K

Tomato soup with calamansi cream and garlic crouton

MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP (v)



75K

Mushroom soup with a dash of truffle oil and cheese grassini

LOBSTER BISQUE SOUP



95K

Fragrance lobster soup with garlic butter grassini

SANDWICHES & BURGER

DOUBLE DECKER SANDWHICH (H)



125K

Sourdough toast, tarragon mustard, chicken breast, sunny-side up, cheddar cheese, greens and pickles

BELITUNG CLUB SANDWHICH

125K

Toasted bread, beef bacon, grilled chicken, sunny-side up, cheddar cheese, greens, pickles and homemade sauce

LOBSTER BURGER



190K

Chargrilled grass fed Australian beef patty, pan seared slipper lobster, beef bacon, cheddar cheese, fresh tomato, onion, greens, pickles and signature dressing

PASTA

CUSTOMIZED PASTA SELECTIONS

155K

- PASTA: Penne, Fusilli, Linguine, Spaghetti, Capellini
- SAUCE: Carbonara, Marinara, Beef Bolognese Ragout, Shrimp Pink Sauce

All prices in thousand Indonesian Rupiah, prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge.













PIZZA

MEAT LOVER PIZZA	175K
Chicken sausage, beef bacon, beef ragout, mozzarella cheese with truffle oil	
4 CHEESE PIZZA	175K
Provolone, blue cheese, mozzarella cheese, parmigiana cheese and sundried tomato	
TANJUNG CHICKEN PIZZA	145K
Spiced chicken with tomato and black olives	
MARGHERITA PIZZA	135K
Tomato with mozzarella cheese	
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:	
- Semi-dried tomato	25K
Blue cheeseProvolone spicy cheese	25K 30K
- Truffle salsa	35K
SHERATON BELITUNG'S SIGNATURE	
ROSEMARY SPICED CHICKEN C	175K
Chicken with mixed vegetables, garlic and creamy mushroom sauce	
IGA BAKAR LADA HITAM	195K







Slow cooked Australian ribs beef with steam rice, bitternut crackers, pickles and black pepper sauce







MAIN COURSE

NASI GORENG TANJUNG BINGA S	125K
Fried rice with fried chicken, prawn satay, prawn crackers and pickles	
NASI GORENG BUNTUT (c)	260K
High-grade oxtail fried rice with green chili sauce	
MIE GORENG JAWA s	110K
Egg noodle with seafood, vegetables, bitternut crackers and pickles	
PRAWN & CALAMARI WITH PADANG SAUCE (5) (C)	125K
Chef's signature recipe with prawn, calamari, bitternut crackers and pickles	
LOBSTER LINGUINE PASTA (5)	195K
Linguine pasta, slipper lobster, cherry tomato, garlic and spices	
PAN SEARED RED SNAPPER (5)	195K
Red snapper cooked with light fish broth, vegetable, capers, olives and caponata	
SHERATON'S BELITUNG SOUP BUNTUT	240K
Chef's signature recipe with Australian oxtail, potato and local herbs	
BELITUNG GANGAN SOUP (s) (c)	165K
Ketarap fish cooked with signature sweet and spicy Belitung spice blends with pineapple	
STEAK	
AUSTRALIAN LAMB CHOP (two pieces)	420K
AUSTRALIAN RIB EYE STEAK	420K
AUSTRALIAN TENDERLOIN STEAK	475K
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:	
Truffle friesPotato WedgesCaponata Melanzane	40K 30K 30K

All prices in thousand Indonesian Rupiah, prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge.





*All steak comes with baked potatoes, broiled tomato and vegetables



*Sauce selections: black pepper corn sauce, mushroom cream sauce and smoke BBQ sauce







DESSERTS

CALAMANSI CHEESE CAKE	85K
Cheese cake made with Belitung's jeruk kunci	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	85K
Kelayang's signature chocolate cake	
SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIES	85K
Brownies with salted caramel sauce and ice cream	
PINEAPPLE PANNA COTTA	65K
Pineapple jam and compote	
ICE CREAM (three scoops)	55K
Flavours choice: strawberry, vanilla and chocolate	
KIDS MENU	
MIE GORENG JAWA S	75K
Egg noodle with seafood and vegetables	
HOT DOG	75K
Chicken / beef sausage with french fries	
FRIED RICE	65K
Fried rice with chicken and fried eggs	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	65K
Beef ragout with parmigiano cheese	
ANGRY BIRD SALAD	75K
Organic greens, roasted chicken, egg wedges, cheese and cherry tomato with low-fat dressing	
BITE-SIZED CHEESE BURGER	75K
Tossed green salad in honey vinaigrette, pickles and french fries	

All prices in thousand Indonesian Rupiah, prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge.









